County

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

Dist.

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

VUID

1008591580

1008591317

1057541059

2122716320

1008635012

1008631441

2124559581

2208234709

Voter
Status

Voter Name

KINCAID, DWA
NA DAWN
FENISON

KINCAID,MAR
K

ALLISON, DAV
ID
CHRISTOPHER

ALMARAZ,MAR
CUS LEE

ALVARADO, AM
ADOR CASTRO

ALVARADO, AM
ELIA
MARTINEZ

AYALA,MARY
Q

BENAVIDES, R
ANDY

Residence
Address

12784 ST HWY

304 HARWOOD TX

78632

12784 ST HWY

304 HARWOOD TX

78632

6356 US HWY 90

WEST HARWOOD
TX 78632

201 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

203 AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

204 AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

400 N 1ST

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

312 MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

Election
Name

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

Voting
Method

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

Ballot
Date

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



420 AVE T ENTITIES
GONZALES ~ SWA 1005632683 v e ere’C WAELDER TX  MAY 4TH g 0°/9%/20
78959 ELECTTON

508 3RD STREET ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1042123975 \Y i;iKiiﬁiiég WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION

2984 FM 1296 ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1038414745 \Y Boiii;iﬁSED WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION

112 NW 3RD ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1008593111 \Y BgiTgi&?EiU STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION

317 CR 386 ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1019294519 \Y CA%ii?ﬁﬁfAs WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION

115 1ST STREET ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1142455918 \Y Céi;iﬁ&;fN WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION

302 N AVE G ENTITIES
GONZALES ~ SWA 1036946332 v CASTES oMt WAELDER TX  MAY 4TH g 0°/0%/20
78959 ELECTTON

DEFFENDALL, 10859 EAST ST ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 2188831588 \Y BRENNDAN HWY 97 WAELDER MAY 4TH ED
AVERY TX 78959 ELECTION

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008601411

1181988227

1210899479

1008624799

1023484558

1014338463

1008619093

1012081372

EWING,WILLI
E CHARLES

EWING,WILLI
E DETRICK

FRANKLIN, S
B

GALLEGOS, ES
THER

GONZALEZ, CA

NDIDA
PAULINE

GONZALEZ
JR, RAMIRO

HANSFORD
JR, GREEN
FRANKLIN

HERNANDEZ, A

RTURO

604 RALPH

BUNCHE WAELDER

TX 78959

604 RALPH

BUNCHE WAELDER

TX 78959

220 N AVE A
APT 36 WAELDER

TX 78959

211 N AVE F
WAELDER TX
78959

115 AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

115 N AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

113 S AVE G
WAELDER TX
78959

503 N AVE F
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



503 N AVE F ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1008617345 \Y HER%iﬂi?Z,C WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION

14691 EAST ST ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1012087668 \Y HULL, GARY G HWY 97 WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION
615 NE 2ND ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1008592441 \Y IBAERQQEARO STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION
413 N AVE G ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1012087794 \Y ﬁfﬁiﬁiﬁiﬁ;} WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION
808 N 3RD ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1012087773 \Y iiAgiiéfigi STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION

IBARRA, GUAD 413 N AVE G ENTITIES 05/04/20

GONZALES SWA 1008629737 \Y ALUPE WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED o4

ALVAREZ 78959 ELECTION
816 N 2ND ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1143437335 \Y Jggi;éﬁggA STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION
2199 CR 443 ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1025600978 \Y KITEé;i&?OD WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20

78959 ELECTION



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1025049357

1026744094

1012089841

1008594279

1008626616

1008628063

1008626628

1008619119

KINCAID, MEL
ISSA LYNN

LANDERS, SUS
AN LORENA

LUNA, JOSEPH
INE

MARTINEZ, DE
ANNA MARIE

MARTINEZ, DO
LORES
QUINTERO

MARTINEZ
JR, FELIPE

MARTINEZ, GI
LBERT

MARTINEZ, LU

CIO
VILLALOVOZ

2199 CR 443
WAELDER TX
78959

76 PR 4441
WAELDER TX
78959

1001 AVE I
WAELDER TX
78959

204 sSw
RATLROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

505 N AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

3224 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

505 N AVE E
WAELDER TX
78959

908 RAILROAD

WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1042123002

1026839905

1118407552

1208029447

1008612476

1012090833

1012090867

1012090879

MARTINEZ, PE
DRO
FRANCISCO

MARTINEZ, RA
CHEL

MAYER, JAMES
WILLARD

MAYER, NORMA
JEANETTE

MCCOOK, HENR
Y E

MELCHOR, EUL
OGIO
HERNANDEZ

MELCHOR, ROS
A

MELCHOR, SAM
UEL

200 S MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

200 S MAIN
WAELDER TX
78959

1845 CR 460
WAELDER TX
78959

1845 CR 460
WAELDER TX
78959

702 ROOSEVELT

STREET EAST
WAELDER TX
78959

1119 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

1119 EAST US

HWY 90 WAELDER

TX 78959

201 NW 2ND

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008601862

1012073337

1144618438

1012105869

1008613945

1008611320

1012077372

1158873488

MENDOZA,MAR 908 S RAILROAD

IA A
RAMIREZ

MILLER
JR, BENNIE

MILLER, LAUR
EN DANNELLE

NICHOLS, SHA
RON DENISE

NOYOLA, DORA
ANN

NOYOLA, FRED
DIE

OLIVER, KENN
ETH WESLEY

PIERCE, LUTH
ER ANDREW

WAELDER TX
78959

315 S AVE I

UNIT 1 WAELDER

TX 78959

3374 CR 421
WAELDER TX
78959

654 ROOSEVELT

STREET EAST
WAELDER TX
78959

401 N 3RD

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

401 N 3RD

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

3651 CR 422

SOUTH WAELDER

TX 78959

1761 CR 408
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1187270954

1012078086

2164421249

1165395165

1018793975

1012102813

1012102809

1012080770

PIERCE, RENA
KATE

PUENTE, NORM
A AYALA

PUENTE, STEV
EN MICHAEL

QUINTERO, AN
THONY RAY

QUINTERO, CH
RISTINA

QUINTERO, RO
SALINDA

QUINTERO, SA
MUEL ROCKY

REYES
JR, SATURNIN
0]

1761 CR 408
WAELDER TX
78959

403 N AVE C
WAELDER TX
78959

403 N AVE C
WAELDER TX
78959

1350 CR 445
WAELDER TX
78959

504 RAILROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

504 RAILROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

504 RAILROAD
WAELDER TX
78959

903 NE 3RD

STREET WAELDER

TX 78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

2198681843

1008599507

1008599498

1015573774

1008629357

1012094422

1142461698

2200157921

RICHTER, AMY

RICHTER, CLA

YTON WELSEY

RICHTER, DOR

OTHY FAYE

RICHTER, JON
ATHAN
BRADLEY

RINCON, ALIC
E

RINCON, JOE
MANUEL

ROSAS, ARTHU
R

SALINAS, DIA
NE

1115 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

1117 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

1117 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

1115 EAST US
HWY 90 WAELDER
TX 78959

109 1ST STREET
WAELDER TX
78959

109 S 1ST
STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

105 AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

107 AVE H
WAELDER TX
78959

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

GONZALES

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

SWA

1008628868

1013124774

1045300435

1027011181

1012084953

1101794645

2197570574

1108574467

974 CR 451

SCHACHERL,L oo ton oy

EON MILTON

78959
312 MAIN
S;EééiAiﬁiE WAELDER TX
78959
803 SE 2ND
%if{éiﬁiii? STREET WAELDER
TX 78959

6356 US HWY 90
WEST HARWOOD
TX 78632

SHEA, CAROL
L

802 3RD STREET

SIRILO,GLOR bt DER TX

IA ANN

78959
901 RALPH
Tﬁi¥252$$TI BUNCHE WAELDER
TX 78959
1761 CR 408
WEST, RYAN WAELDER TX
JOHN

78959

160 ST HWY 304
WAELDER TX
78959

WILLARD, CHE
RYL DIANE

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ENTITIES
MAY 4TH
ELECTION

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

ED

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24

05/04/20
24



160 ST HWY 304 ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1108574374 \Y Wﬁ;ﬁ??ﬁ&i?G WAELDER TX MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
78959 ELECTION
302 sSw
ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 1024133713 \Y WILLIAMS, AV RAILROAD MAY 4TH ED 05704720
ERY WAELDER TX 24
78959 ELECTION

654 ROOSEVELT ENTITIES

GONZALES SWA 1008623148 Y WILLIAMS, MY STREET EAST MAY 4TH ED 05704720
LUS WAELDER TX FLECTION 24
78959
311 N 3RD ENTITIES
GONZALES SWA 2136447277 Y igilg?£i§§§ STREET WAELDER MAY 4TH ED 05/22/20
TX 78959 ELECTION
GOODMAN, 1401 BUCK BRANCH ENTITIES 05/04/202
CALDWELL SWA 1091013179 \Y CONTESSA RD. WAELDER, tx MAY 4TH ED 4
GUTHRIE 78959 ELECTION
GOODMAN, 1401 BUCK BRANCH ENTITIES 05/04/202

CALDWELL SWA 2130360655 \Y RD. WAELDER, tx MAY 4TH ED

SAMUEL HAROLD 78959 ELECTION

4



	VotingHistoryReportXls

